Demolition New Orleans Exhibitor Newsletter #3



Hello Demolition New Orleans Exhibitors,

In preparation for Demolition New Orleans, please review the following notes and reminders and share with your team members as appropriate.

Previous Exhibitor Communications

Need to reference previous information we have sent? Our <u>Exhibitor Resources Page</u> has all our previous Exhibitor Newsletters that have been sent out with important information!

Mobile App Company Descriptions

If you haven't already, <u>click here</u> to submit your company information that will be used for the mobile app. The mobile app will go live to all attendees and exhibitors **next** week. Be sure to send us your company information so your exhibitor listing is updated before the app goes live.

Critical Dates

Wednesday, February 12

- Levy discount deadline.
 - IMPORTANT REMINDER: Exhibitors are <u>required</u> to have carpet or a floor covering in their booth space.

Wednesday, February 19

- Deadline to order lead retrieval services. <u>Click here</u> to order.
- Demolition New Orleans Mobile App will go live

Thursday, February 20

Pre-Show Attendee List sent out.

The forms to order furniture, carpet, electrical, plumbing, internet, lead retrieval, and catering are all found in the Exhibitor Services Manual.

Registration

Don't forget to register your team before coming to New Orleans! Use the registration link below.

You should have received an e-mail from registration@demolitionassociation.com with company allotment and promo code to register your complimentary badge(s). If you need this information resent to you, please contact registration@demolitionassociation.com. For additional registration information and pricing, please click here.

NOTE: Expo Only badges do NOT include access to the offsite party.

Exhibitor Resources Page

Can't find something or have additional questions? The <u>Exhibitor Resources Page</u> has up-to-date information on Demolition New Orleans.

Do not hesitate to contact us if you need anything prior to the convention.

Thank you!
The NDA Events Team

